Close Window
Eaton 9155 UPS Technical Specs
  Stand-alone UPS with 1-phase input / 1-phase output
  Stand-alone UPS with 3-phase input / 1-phase output
  External battery cabinets
UPS output power rating (0,9 p.f.)
kVA 8 10 12 15 20 30
kW 7.2 9 10.8 13.5 18 27

Communications
X-Slot 2 communication bays
Serial ports 1 available
Relay
inputs/outputs
2/1 programmable
Compliance with standards
Safety (CB
certified)
IEC 62040-1, IEC 60950-1
EMC IEC 62040-2
Performance IEC 62040-3
In the interests of continuous product improvement all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Stand-alone UPS with 1-phase input / 1-phase output
Part number Description Rating Back-up (p.f. 0.7) Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1022532 9155-8-S-10-32x7Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 155 kg
1022533 9155-8-S-15-32x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 15 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022534 9155-8-S-28-64x7Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 28 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022535 9155-8-S-33-64x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 33 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022536 9155-10-S-10-32x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022537 9155-10-S-20-64x7Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 20 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022538 9155-10-S-25-64x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 25 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
Stand-alone UPS with 3-phase input / 1-phase output
1022480 9155-8-N-10-32x7Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 155 kg
1022481 9155-8-N-15-32x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 15 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022482 9155-8-N-28-64x7Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 28 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022483 9155-8-N-33-64x9Ah 8 kVA / 7.2 kW 33 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022484 9155-10-N-10-32x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 10 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022485 9155-10-N-20-64x7Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 20 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022486 9155-10-N-25-64x9Ah 10 kVA / 9 kW 25 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022487 9155-12-N-8-32x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 8 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022488 9155-12-N-15-64x7Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 15 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022489 9155-12-N-20-64x9Ah 12 kVA / 10.8 kW 20 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1022490 9155-15-N-5-32x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 5 min 817x305x702 mm 160 kg
1022491 9155-15-N-10-64x7Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 10 min 1214x305x702 mm 250 kg
1022492 9155-15-N-15-64x9Ah 15 kVA / 13.5 kW 15 min 1214x305x702 mm 275 kg
1026598 9155-20-N-5-1x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 5 min 1684x494x762 mm 300 kg
1026599 9155-20-N-13-2x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 13 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1026600 9155-20-N-22-3x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 22 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1026601 9155-20-N-31-4x9Ah-MBS 20 kVA / 18 kW 31 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
1026602 9155-30-N-7-2x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 7 min 1684x494x762 mm 400 kg
1026603 9155-30-N-13-3x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 12 min 1684x494x762 mm 500 kg
1026604 9155-30-N-20-4x9Ah-MBS 30 kVA / 27 kW 20 min 1684x494x762 mm 600 kg
External battery cabinets
1022561 9X55-BAT5-64x7Ah 2x32x7 Ah Check technical specifications 817x305x699 mm 195 kg
1022562 9X55-BAT5-96x7Ah 3x32x7 Ah Check technical specifications 1214x305x699 mm 310 kg
1025169 9355-BAT-1x24Ah (30 kVA) 1x36x24 Ah 1684x494x758 mm 510 kg